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Luna Grey
A contemporary grey marble, available in a range of 
fire surround styles. The Luna Grey will create an 
eye catching focal point for your home in a honed or 
polished finish 

Polar White 
The neutral cool tone of the polar white surround 
guarantees it will match your home decor seamlessly. 
In addition you can choose from over 10 design styles 
with a honed or polished finish, ensuring you will find 
the perfect surround to suit your home.  

Ivory Cream
A staple favourite in homes with its high-quality finish 
and continued impact due its light neutral tones.

Limestone
Durable, beautiful & timeless. Forged over millions of 
years, this premium natural stone will stand the test of 
time in your home. 
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Welcome to the new 2022 / 23 
GMS Quality Fireplace Collection
The GMS Quality Fireplace Collection features a range finishes, materials and designs. 
Choose the perfect focal point for your home at one of our carefully selected retailers.
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Inset
Marble luna grey slip set and marble 
polar white hearth

Fire
Ezee Glow Celestial 600

(Also available in 800)

Available in (HxWxD):
48” H1145 (including hearth)           
x W 1220 x D 380 (hearth 
depth) x D 300 (shelf depth)

Material Options
Honed Polar White

The Antoinette Suite 
two-tone honed polar white
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Suite includes hearth, slip set 
and one optional size of Ezee 

Glow Celestial Electric Fire

Material Options
Honed Luna Grey

Honed Polar White

Inset
Black back panel,  
black granite hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury 550 

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1230 x 1524 x 225)

The Versailles
honed luna grey
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The Cabra
polished luna grey

Inset
Black granite polished back panel 
and arched hearth

Fire
Arada i500

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1200 x 1372 x 260)

60” (1255 x 1524 x 270)

Material Options
Polished Luna Grey

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone

The Naxos
polished luna grey

Material Options
Polished Luna Grey (54” only)

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone (54” only)

Inset
Mourne Cast Iron, Polished Black 
granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD):
48” (1040 x 1220 x 180)

54” (1145 x 1375 x 180)
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The Tara
polished luna grey

Material Options
Polished Luna Grey (54” only)

Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Limestone (54” only)

Inset
Black Granite polished back  
panel and hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury T400

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1370 x 280)

60” (1175 x 1524 x 300)

The Athena
honed polar white

Material Options
Honed Polar White

Inset
Black granite polished back  
panel and hearth

Fire
Evonic EV4i White

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1135 x 1370 x 240)

60” (1154 x 1524 x 264)
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The Antoinette
polished polar white

Inset
Black back panel,  
black granite hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury T400

Available in (HxWxD):
48”  (1145 x 1220 x 380)

54” (1190 x 1370 x 230)

60” (1245 x 1524 x 245)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Luna Grey

Two-tone Polished Polar 
White

The Winchester
polished polar white

Inset
Alpen plate, black granite hearth

Fire
Ezee Glow Pulse Electric Fire Features a curved centre piece

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1202 x 1375 x 280)

60” (1290 x 1524 x 345)

Material Options
Polished Polar White
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The Continental
honed polar white

Inset
Honed granite slips, cream brick 
high density fireproof board. 30mm 
honed granite hearth

Fire
Mazona Glencara 4

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1137 x 1360 x 190)

Material Options
Honed Polar White

Polished Polar White

Honed Luna Grey

The Carlingford
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Inset
Polar white arched overmantle, 
polished granite slip set, cream brick 
fireproof board. 30mm polished hearth

Fire
Arada Ecoburn 5 Plus Widescreen

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1270 x 1524 x 320)
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The Celeste
polished polar white

Inset
Mourne Cast Iron 
Honed granite hearth

(available in 30mm)

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1209 x 1370 x 260)

60” (1224 x 1500 x 280)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream (54” only)

The Bordeaux
polished polar white

Inset
Black back panel, black granite 
hearth

Fire
ACR Tenbury T400

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1176 x 1372 x 270)

60” (1226 x 1524 x 280)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream
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The Dublin
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

Honed Polar White (54” only)

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1215 x 1375 x 300)

60” (1215 x 1524 x 300)

Inset
Honed granite slip set, silver 
grey tiles, black granite hearth

Fire
Mazona Newport

The Cruz
polished polar white

Inset
Polished granite inset. 20mm hearth

Fire
Evonic Colorado Chrome

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1125 x 1370 x 230)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream
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Inset
Black granite back panel,  
black polished hearth

Fire
Evonic Kepler 22 electric fire, fits 
standard opening

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1186 x 1372 x 235)

The Kos
polished polar white

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream

The Plaza
polished polar white

Inset
Polished granite inset and hearth

Fire
Mazona Bray Eco 400

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1147 x 1370 x 270) 

60” (1261 x 1520 x 300)

Material Options
Polished Polar White

Ivory Cream18 19



Inset
Mourne Cast Iron, black 

polished Hearth 

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1198 x 1372 x 270)

The Roma
ivor y cream

Material Options
Ivory Cream

Inset
Black granite polished back 
panel and hearth

Fire
Arada i500

Available in (HxWxD):
60” (1275 x 1520 x 300)

The Virgo
ivor y cream

Material Options
Ivory Cream 

Polished Polar White
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The Wallace
limestone

Inset
Polished Granite back panel and 
Polished Granite hearth

Fire
Arada iSeries I500 Cassette Stove

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1277 x 1372 x 238)

60” (1372 x 1524 x 260)

Material Options
Limestone

The Estada
limestone

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1175 x 1375 x 320)

60” (1256 x 1525 x 330)

66” (1295 x 1675 x 335)

Inset
Limestone back panel and hearth

Fire
Evonic Kepler 22 Chrome

Material Options
Limestone (60” only)

Polished Luna Grey (54” & 60” only)

Polished Polar White 

Ivory Cream (54” & 60” only)
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The Cabra
limestone

Inset
Mourne Cast, polished 
granite hearth 

Available in (HxWxD):
54” (1200 x 1372 x 260)

60” (1255 x 1524 x 270)

Material Options
Polished Polar White 

Ivory Cream 

Limestone 

Polished Luna Grey

24

54 x 30 Arched filled Black Granite stove hearth 60 x 18 Filled Granite hearth Micon cut

48 x 18 Filled 1 piece Black Granite hearth 60 x 18 Unfilled 1 piece Black Granite hearth boxed and lipped*

54 x 18 Filled Black Granite hearth Micon cut 60 x 18 Filled 1 piece Black Granite hearth*

54 x 18 Unfilled 1 piece Black Granite hearth boxed and lipped* 60 x 18 Unfilled polished Luna Grey hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped

54 x 18 Unfilled polished Luna Grey hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped 60 x 18 Unfilled honed Polar White hearth boxed and lipped

54 x 18 Unfilled honed Polar White hearth boxed and lipped 60 x 18 Unfilled Polar White hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped

54 x 18 Unfilled Polar White hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped 60 x 18 Black Granite honed slab 30mm depth

54 x 18 Filled 1 piece Black Granite hearth* 60 x 20 Unfilled Black Granite slab no risers

54 x 18 Black Granite honed slab 30mm depth 60 x 30 Arched filled Black Granite stove hearth  

54 x 20 Filled Black Granite hearth cut Black Granite honed chamber hearth back 20mm depth* 

54 x 20 Unfilled Black Granite slab no risers

25

HEARTHS
Hearth Options

Back Panel Options Arch Overmantles

Agean Limestone back panel 1 piece

Polished Polar White back panel unfilled 1 piece with cut out

Honed Polar White back panel unfilled 1 piece with cut out

Ivory Cream back panel 1 piece

Granite back panel 4 piece filled for magnetic trim

Granite back panel 4 piece filled with no frame

Granite back panel unfilled 1 piece with cut out

Granite bck panel unfilled 1 piece with no cut out

Granite back panel filled 1 piece with cut out

Luna Grey Polished back unfilled one piece with cut out

Agean Limestone back panel (3 piece) 940 x 940mm

Ivory Cream arch overmantle

Polished Luna Grey arch overmantle

Honed Polar White arch overmantle

Polished Polar White arch overmantle

All measurements are in inches
*Available in other colour & finish options



Product Size (inches) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Material Options

The Antoinette 
48

54

60

1190

1245

1370

1524

230

245
Polished Polar White

The Antoinette Suite 48 1145 inc. hearth 1220
380 hearth

300 shelf
Two-tone Honed Polar White

The Athena
54

60

1135 

1154

1370 

1524

240 

264
Honed Polar White

The Bordeaux 
54

60

1176

1226

1372

1524

270

280
Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White

The Cabra
54

60

1200

1255

1372

1524

260

270
Ivory Cream, Polished Luna Grey, Limestone, Polished Polar White

The Carlingford 60 1270 1524 320 Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Celeste 
54

60

1209

1224

1370

1500

260

280
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream*

The Continental 54 1137 1360 190 Honed Polar White, Polished Polar White

The Cruz 54 1125 1370 230 Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White

The Dublin 54 1215 1375 300 Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Honed Polar White*

The Estada
54

60

66

1175

1256

1295

1375

1525

1675

310

330

335

Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream***, Limestone

The Kos 54 1186 1372 235 Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Naxos
48

54

1040

1145

1220

1375

180

180
Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White, Polished Luna Grey*

The Plaza
54

60

1370

1520

1147

1261

270

300
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream

The Roma 54 1198 1372 270 Ivory Cream

The Tara
54

60

1175

1175

1370

1524

280

300
Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Polished Luna Grey*

The Versailles 54 1230 1524 225 Honed Luna Grey, Honed Polar White

The Virgo 60 1275 1520 300 Ivory Cream

The Wallace (Limestone)
54

60

1277

1372

1372

1524

238

260
Limestone

The Winchester
54

60

1202

1290

1375

1524

280

345
Polished Polar White

*only available in 54"
**only available in 60”

*** only available in 54” & 60”

SPECIFICATIONS
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