



QUALITY FIREPLACE COLLECTION

2022/23

Welcome to the new 2022 / 23 GMS Quality Fireplace Collection

The GMS Quality Fireplace Collection features a range finishes, materials and designs. Choose the perfect focal point for your home at one of our carefully selected retailers.

Luna Grey

A contemporary grey marble, available in a range of fire surround styles. The Luna Grey will create an eye catching focal point for your home in a honed or polished finish

Polar White

The neutral cool tone of the polar white surround guarantees it will match your home decor seamlessly. In addition you can choose from over 10 design styles with a honed or polished finish, ensuring you will find the perfect surround to suit your home.

Ivory Cream

A staple favourite in homes with its high-quality finish and continued impact due its light neutral tones.

Limestone

Durable, beautiful & timeless. Forged over millions of years, this premium natural stone will stand the test of time in your home.

CONTENTS

Suites —	
Antoinette	4
I C	
Luna Grey —	
The Versailles	5
The Cabra	6
The Naxos	7
The Tara	8
Polar White ————	
10iui Wille	
The Athena	
	9
The Athena	§
The Athena The Antoinette	§ 10
The Athena The Antoinette The Winchester	9 10 11
The Athena The Antoinette The Winchester The Continental	9 10 11 12 13
The Athena The Antoinette The Winchester The Continental The Carlingford	9 10 11 12 13
The Athena The Antoinette The Winchester The Continental The Carlingford The Celeste	10 11 12 13 14
The Athena The Antoinette The Winchester The Continental The Carlingford The Celeste The Bordeaux	10 11 12 13 14 16
The Athena The Antoinette The Winchester The Continental The Carlingford The Celeste The Bordeaux The Dublin	10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Ivory Cream	
Γhe Roma	20
Гhe Virgo	21
Limestone –	 ,
The Wallace	22
The Estada	23
Гhe Cabra	24
Hearths	25
Specifications	26

For full material options go to the specification page



Marble luna grey slip set and marble polar white hearth

Fire

Ezee Glow Celestial 600 (Also available in 800)

48" H1145 (including hearth) x W 1220 x D 380 (hearth depth) x D 300 (shelf depth)

Suite includes hearth, slip set and one optional size of Ezee Glow Celestial Electric Fire

Inset

Black back panel, black granite hearth

Fire

ACR Tenbury 550

Available in (HxWxD): 60" (1230 x 1524 x 225)

The Versailles

honed luna grey



Black granite polished back panel and arched hearth

Fire
Arada i500

Available in (HxWxD): 54" (1200 x 1372 x 260) 60" (1255 x 1524 x 270)



Material Options
Polished Luna Grey
Polished Polar White
Ivory Cream
Limestone

Material Options
Polished Luna Grey (54" only)
Polished Polar White
Ivory Cream
Limestone (54" only)



Mourne Cast Iron, Polished Black granite hearth

Available in (HxWxD): 48" (1040 x 1220 x 180) 54" (1145 x 1375 x 180)



Material Options

Inset Black granite polished back panel and hearth

Fire Evonic EV4i White Available in (HxWxD): 54" (1135 x 1370 x 240) 60" (1154 x 1524 x 264)

The Athena

honed polar white

Fire

ACR Tenbury T400



Limestone (54" only)



The Winchester

polished polar white

54" (1190 x 1370 x 230)

60" (1245 x 1524 x 245)

Material Options Polished Polar White

Luna Grey

Two-tone Polished Polar

Inset

Alpen plate, black granite hearth

Fire

Ezee Glow Pulse Electric Fire

Available in (HxWxD): 54" (1202 x 1375 x 280) 60" (1290 x 1524 x 345)

Features a curved centre piece

Fire

ACR Tenbury T400



The Carlingford

Material Options Polished Polar White

Honed Polar White

Polished Polar White

Honed Luna Grey

Inset

Polar white arched overmantle, polished granite slip set, cream brick fireproof board. 30mm polished hearth

Available in (HxWxD): 60" (1270 x 1524 x 320)

Arada Ecoburn 5 Plus Widescreen

Inset

Honed granite slips, cream brick high density fireproof board. 30mm honed granite hearth

54" (1137 x 1360 x 190)

Mazona Glencara 4



60" (1224 x 1500 x 280)

The Bordeaux polished polar white

Material Options

Ivory Cream (54" only)

Inset

Black back panel, black granite

hearth

Fire ACR Tenbury T400 Available in (HxWxD): 54" (1176 x 1372 x 270) 60" (1226 x 1524 x 280)

(available in 30mm)



Honed granite slip set, silver grey tiles, black granite hearth

Fire

Mazona Newport

60" (1215 x 1524 x 300)

Ivory Cream Honed Polar White (54" only) Ivory Cream

Fire

Evonic Colorado Chrome







The Estada

limestone



Inset

Polished Granite back panel and Polished Granite hearth

Fire

Arada iSeries I500 Cassette Stove

Available in (HxWxD): 54" (1277 x 1372 x 238)

60" (1372 x 1524 x 260)

Limestone

Material Options
Limestone (60" only)
Polished Luna Grey (54" & 60" or
Polished Polar White
Ivory Cream (54" & 60" only)

Inset

Limestone back panel and hearth

Fire

Evonic Kepler 22 Chrome

Available in (HxWxD): 54" (1175 x 1375 x 320) 60" (1256 x 1525 x 330)

66" (1295 x 1675 x 335)

22

The Cabra limestone Material Options Available in (HxWxD): Inset Polished Polar White Mourne Cast, polished 54" (1200 x 1372 x 260) granite hearth Ivory Cream 60" (1255 x 1524 x 270) Limestone Polished Luna Grey

HEARTHS

Hearth Options

54 x 30 Arched filled Black Granite stove hearth	60 x 18 Filled Granite hearth Micon cut		
48 x 18 Filled 1 piece Black Granite hearth	60 x 18 Unfilled 1 piece Black Granite hearth boxed and lipped*		
54 x 18 Filled Black Granite hearth Micon cut	60 x 18 Filled 1 piece Black Granite hearth*		
54 x 18 Unfilled 1 piece Black Granite hearth boxed and lipped*	60 x 18 Unfilled polished Luna Grey hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped		
54 x 18 Unfilled polished Luna Grey hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped	60 x 18 Unfilled honed Polar White hearth boxed and lipped		
54 x 18 Unfilled honed Polar White hearth boxed and lipped	60 x 18 Unfilled Polar White hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped		
54 x 18 Unfilled Polar White hearth 1 piece boxed and lipped	60 x 18 Black Granite honed slab 30mm depth		
54 x 18 Filled 1 piece Black Granite hearth*	60 x 20 Unfilled Black Granite slab no risers		
54 x 18 Black Granite honed slab 30mm depth	60 x 30 Arched filled Black Granite stove hearth		
54 x 20 Filled Black Granite hearth cut	Black Granite honed chamber hearth back 20mm depth*		
54 x 20 Unfilled Black Granite slab no risers			

Back Panel Options

Agean Limestone back panel 1 piece					
Polished Polar White back panel unfilled 1 piece with cut out					
Honed Polar White back panel unfilled 1 piece with cut out					
Ivory Cream back panel 1 piece					
Granite back panel 4 piece filled for magnetic trim					
Granite back panel 4 piece filled with no frame					
Granite back panel unfilled 1 piece with cut out					
Granite bck panel unfilled 1 piece with no cut out					
Granite back panel filled 1 piece with cut out					
Luna Grey Polished back unfilled one piece with cut out					
Agean Limestone back panel (3 piece) 940 x 940mm					

Arch Overmantles

Ivory Cream arch overmantle
Polished Luna Grey arch overmantle
Honed Polar White arch overmantle
Polished Polar White arch overmantle



All measurements are in inches
*Available in other colour & finish options

SPECIFICATIONS

Product	Size (inches)	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Material Options
The Antoinette	48 54 60	1190 1245	1370 1524	230 245	Polished Polar White
The Antoinette Suite	48	1145 inc. hearth	1220	380 hearth 300 shelf	Two-tone Honed Polar White
The Athena	54 60	1135 1154	1370 1524	240 264	Honed Polar White
The Bordeaux	54 60	1176 1226	1372 1524	270 280	Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White
The Cabra	54 60	1200 1255	1372 1524	260 270	Ivory Cream, Polished Luna Grey, Limestone, Polished Polar White
The Carlingford	60	1270	1524	320	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream
The Celeste	54 60	1209 1224	1370 1500	260 280	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream*
The Continental	54	1137	1360	190	Honed Polar White, Polished Polar White
The Cruz	54	1125	1370	230	Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White
The Dublin	54	1215	1375	300	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Honed Polar White*
The Estada	54 60 66	1175 1256 1295	1375 1525 1675	310 330 335	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream***, Limestone
The Kos	54	1186	1372	235	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream
The Naxos	48 54	1040 1145	1220 1375	180 180	Ivory Cream, Polished Polar White, Polished Luna Grey*
The Plaza	54 60	1370 1520	1147 1261	270 300	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream
The Roma	54	1198	1372	270	Ivory Cream
The Tara	54 60	1175 1175	1370 1524	280 300	Polished Polar White, Ivory Cream, Polished Luna Grey*
The Versailles	54	1230	1524	225	Honed Luna Grey, Honed Polar White
The Virgo	60	1275	1520	300	Ivory Cream
The Wallace (Limestone)	54 60	1277 1372	1372 1524	238 260	Limestone
The Winchester	54 60	1202 1290	1375 1524	280 345	Polished Polar White

